DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 110.50

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 73.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 65.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 668.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 120.24

GRAND TOTAL 788.24
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Eighty Eight  And Twenty Four Paise 
Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PONDICHERRY (PDY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527565 VALUE 127949.00

E-Waybill No 561939361850

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

THUCKALAY (TKLY)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527771 VALUE 551.00

E-Waybill No 521939399693

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 18.50

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 12.33

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 193.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 34.74

GRAND TOTAL 228.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Twenty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

CHIDAMBARAM (CDM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995928473 VALUE 14600.00

E-Waybill No 591939399751

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 10.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 6.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 150.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 27.00

GRAND TOTAL 177.00
Rupees :  One Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995928490 VALUE 134.00

E-Waybill No 541939399756

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 28.50

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 19.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 243.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 43.74

GRAND TOTAL 287.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Eighty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

TRICHY WORIYUR (TRYW)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998527777 VALUE 14117.00

E-Waybill No 531939399711

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :